LM Mehrdistanz Langwaffe 2024

Mehrdistanz / Flinte

4501 - Selbstladeflinte
Jugendklasse

Platz Name

1. Schilling, Jan

4501 - Selbstladeflinte
Damenklasse 1
Platz Name

Falcone, Linda

4501 - Selbstladeflinte
Schitzenklasse
Platz Name

Scheel, Sebastian
Rausch, Jorg Christian
Gutmann, Thomas
Beckl, Sebastian
Wollein, Alexander
Zimmer, Sebastian
Rieser, Jochen
Babovic, Marko
Zwilling, Rene
Wohlbier, Jorg
Weishéaupl, Alexander
Caspary, Dennis
Buchberger, Steffen
Jerina, Simon

Lenz, Steffen
Schnurrer, Simon
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4501 - Selbstladeflinte
Altersklasse

Platz Name

1. Schoéneberger, Erik
2. Lischke, Jens

3.  Weingartner, Jerome
4. Mattis, Jens

5. Keimp, Marco

6. Gawlick, Daniel

7. Dr. SoRRdorf, Darius
8. Reusswig, Jurgen
9. Schiffter, Torsten
10. Weinberger, Daniel
11. Bernhardt, Dieter
12. Weihrauch, Horst
13. Scharf, Eckhard
14. Schilling, Thomas
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Vereinsname

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

Vereinsname

SchieBleistungsgruppe RSA Heusenstamm

Vereinsname

Schie3sportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V.
ASS Astheimer Sport Schiitzen
Gildeschitzen Waldeck

SG 200/9 mm

BDS-Schitzen SG Gersfeld e.V.

BDS Sportschitzengruppe Stdhessen
BDS Schitzen Diana 1910 Jigesheim
Schiel3leistungsgruppe RSA Heusenstamm
S.G. Sprendlingen 1883 e.V.

BDS - Oberursel

Schitzengilde Parabellum e.V.
HELVETIA 14

SVKG 1902

Gildeschitzen Waldeck

HELVETIA 14

Sportgruppe Bad Camberg

Vereinsname

Die Ballerinas von Mérfelden

PST just us

BDS Sportschitzengruppe Stdhessen
Schie3sportgruppe Mittelhessen 2020 e.V.
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

BDS Sportschutzengruppe Siidhessen
BDS Schutzengruppe Frankfurt

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

HELVETIA 14

Hessen Shooting Club e.V.

GKS Darmstadt

BDS Bickenbach

IPSC-Team 2011 Darmstadt-Dieburg
A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

10.07.2024, 19:27 Uhr

Ergebnis
262

Ergebnis
n. a.

Ergebnis
259
251
244
243
237
231
201
182
170

Ergebnis
280
273
255
252
251
249
249
247
246
245
243
227
206
198

10er
20

10er

10er

21
16
20
18
16
14
11
7
10

©O ©

10er

26
21
22
20
16
20
15
18
19
19
18
15
15
10

Landesve'rband
Hessen

Zeit
71,00

Zeit

Zeit
58,29
44,58
82,20
38,49
40,88
50,96
55,30
64,61
69,00
50,13
39,07
81,27

Zeit
78,62
60,95
58,94
74,63
66,37
55,23
76,96
73,03
59,15
71,67
68,70
84,07
57,23
64,92


rene
Stempel


15. Leonhardt, Patrick
Simon, Thorsten
Laupus, Ullrich

4501 - Selbstladeflinte
Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

1. Beer, Alexander

2. Hillenbrand, Michael
3. Grauert, Werner

4. Puppe, Peter

4503 - Repetierflinte
Jugendklasse

Platz Name

1. Schilling, Jan

4503 - Repetierflinte
Damenklasse 1

Platz Name

1. Klotzbach, Nicole

4503 - Repetierflinte
Schitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Wollnitza, Pascal

2. Rieser, Jochen

3. Geis, Tobias

4. Scheel, Sebastian
5. Bacher, Julian

6. Siller, Matthias

7. Flock, Sebastian

8. Rausch, Jérg Christian
9. Beckl, Sebastian
10. Gutmann, Thomas
11. Querndt, Florian
12. Elsenmiiller, Tobias
13. Quint, Stefan

Buchberger, Steffen
Jerina, Simon
Welcher, Steffen

4503 - Repetierflinte
Altersklasse
Platz Name

1. Schoneberger, Erik
2. Keimp, Marco

3. Schilling, Thomas
4. Bardella, Claudio

5. Dr. SoRRdorf, Darius

6 STS LaDabDi
6 A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.
6 BDS-Gruppe SG "Tell" Hochstadt-Dornigheim
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Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schitzen 721
BDS-Schitzen SG Gersfeld e.V.
SSG Eagle Eye

GKS Kdnigshofen

Vereinsname

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.

Vereinsname

GKS Konigshofen

Vereinsname

ASS Astheimer Sport Schiitzen

BDS Schitzen Diana 1910 Jigesheim
BDS-Gruppe SG "Tell* Hochstadt-Dornigheim
Schiel3sportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V.
Schiel3sportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V.
BDS Schutzen Diana 1910 Jigesheim
ASS Astheimer Sport Schiitzen

ASS Astheimer Sport Schiitzen

SG 200/9 mm

Gildeschitzen Waldeck

BDS Schutzengruppe Frankfurt
Sportschiutzen Hofheim

BDS Gruppe Wiesbaden

SVKG 1902

Gildeschiitzen Waldeck
Sportschiitzen Hofheim

Vereinsname

Die Ballerinas von Mérfelden
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

A.S. Hanau 1994 e.V.
GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
BDS Schitzengruppe Frankfurt
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167
DNF
n. a.

Ergebnis
279
253
242
196

Ergebnis
250

Ergebnis
244

Ergebnis

294
269
262
245
235
232
223
213
201
195
193
183
175
n. a.
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
282
269
256
233
218

10er

23
19
13
14

10er
18

10er
16

10er

28
22
20
20
13
12
15
15
11
11
13
12
7

10er

24
22
20
17
16

47,89

Zeit
69,03
69,26
65,98
61,51

Zeit
70,16

Zeit
61,97

Zeit
61,85
61,72
71,67
74,50
57,73
58,76
81,80
50,85
52,58
76,92
64,79
61,42
70,76

Zeit
68,56
66,25
60,83
66,46
82,30



6. Leister, Jurgen
7. Scharf, Eckhard
Ruppel, Thorsten

4503 - Repetierflinte
Seniorenklasse
Platz Name

1. Beer, Alexander
Puppe, Peter
Hennigs, Dr. Thorsten
Rieke, Oliver
Hdlscher, Frank
Kriger, Jirgen
Nitsch, Ginter

akrown

4505 - Freie Klasse
Damenklasse 1
Platz Name

1. Zwilling, Melanie

4505 - Freie Klasse
Schiitzenklasse

Platz Name

1. Welki, Markus

2. Bischof, Ricardo

3. Rieser, Jochen

4. Scheel, Sebastian

5. Siller, Matthias

6. Geis, Tobias

7. Pries, Christian

8. Rommel, Christian

9. Kupec, Robin Jim

10. Feige, Ronald

11. Schubert, Knut

12. Bolduan, Christian
13. Erkelenz, Tobias

14. Koch, Marco

15. Klein-Moddenborg, Tobias
16. Drha, Dennis

17. Quint, Stefan

18. Rathke, Marco-Niklas

Buchberger, Steffen
Lenz, Steffen

4505 - Freie Klasse
Altersklasse

Platz Name
1. Mitzel, Winfried
2. Schoneberger, Erik
3. Lischke, Jens
4. Leister, Jurgen

6 BDS-Friedrichsdorf

IPSC-Team 2011 Darmstadt-Dieburg

6 PST justus
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Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schitzen 721
GKS Konigshofen

SSG Eagle Eye
BDS-Friedrichsdorf
Field-Target-Team Kdélschhausen
Sphinx Shooting Company e.V.
Gildeschutzen Waldeck

Vereinsname

Hessen Shooting Club e.V.

Vereinsname

GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
BDS-Friedrichsdorf

BDS Schiitzen Diana 1910 Jigesheim
SchieRsportgruppe Fadenkreuz e.V.

BDS Schutzen Diana 1910 Jigesheim
BDS-Gruppe SG "Tell" Hochstadt-Dérnigheim

Hessen Shooting Club e.V.
Hessen Shooting Club e.V.
BDS-Friedrichsdorf

Rhein Main Shooting Company
Grol3kaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
Die Ballerinas von Morfelden
GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
Gildeschitzen Waldeck
Gildeschitzen Waldeck
Gildeschutzen Waldeck

BDS Gruppe Wiesbaden
Sportschiitzen Hofheim

SVKG 1902

HELVETIA 14

Vereinsname

SSG Klein-Welzheim

Die Ballerinas von Morfelden
PST just us
BDS-Friedrichsdorf

Seite3 | 10.07.2024, 19:27 Uhr

166
164

DQ

Ergebnis
262
179
172
124
112
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
236

Ergebnis
288
284
267
263
259
257
247
240
234
233
233
218
203
203
181
181
180
171
n. a.
n. a.

Ergebnis
282
276
259
251

13

10er

22

13

10
7
7

10er
18

10er

26
27
19
20
21
18
17
17
15
17
17
19
14
13
15
12
11
9

10er

25
22
21
16

104,50
70,00

Zeit
56,25
69,14
82,00
72,45
68,18

Zeit
65,60

Zeit
60,67
40,18
56,81
65,00
60,31
62,01
40,29
70,39
43,41
48,35
48,84
60,14
51,36
74,15
95,88
86,52
60,13
73,90

Zeit
73,24
62,69
59,13
69,14



Munz, Dr. Frank
Ruppel, Thorsten
Bardella, Claudio
Keimp, Marco
Schmidt, Jorg
Rd&sler, Thomas
Déring, Mario
Mattis, Jens
Lubenau, Eric

4505 - Freie Klasse
Seniorenklasse

Platz

1.

2.
3.
4

Name

Beer, Alexander
Rieke, Oliver
Glaser, Ginter
Blumentritt, Jirgen
Nitsch, Gunter
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GroRRkaliber Fans

PST just us

GroRRkaliber Jigesheim 2012 e.V.
GKS Grof3-Zimmern e.V.

Schie3sportgruppe Mittelhessen 2020 e.V.

Gildeschiitzen Waldeck
Die Ballerinas von Mérfelden

Schie3sportgruppe Mittelhessen 2020 e.V.

BDS-Gruppe-Stockstadt

Vereinsname

Wiesbadener BDS Schutzen 721
BDS-Friedrichsdorf

ASS Astheimer Sport Schitzen
BDS-Schiitzen SG Gersfeld e.V.
Gildeschitzen Waldeck

10.07.2024, 19:27 Uhr

246
241
238
233
231
225
224
219
n. a.

Ergebnis
258
221
186
177
n. a.

19
15
14
17
14
17
19
12

10er

16
13
11
11

64,92
61,76
62,55
50,41
55,89
71,74
71,06
76,13

Zeit
63,56
51,26
85,64
80,79



